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Univer
New Haven

Student Account - Summer | 2021 - Account Activity

Description

Payment - Electronic Check
UNH Summer Grad Grant-in-Aid
Tuition Graduate Summer
Technology Fee

Total Charges:

Total Credits/Anticipated Credits:
Term Balance:

Term Balance Including Anticipated Items:

©1997 - 2022 TouchNet Information Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.

Code

ECHK

GGIA

TGSM

TECH

Date

6/16/21

5/14/21

4/29/21

4/29/21

Charges

$2,895.00

$45.00

Logged in as: Vivek Garike
Credits/Anticipated Credits
$1,781.00

$580.00

$2,940.00
$2,361.00
$0.00

$0.00
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