

Student Account - Summer I 2021 - Account Activity				Logged in as: Vivek Garike
Description	Code	Date	Charges	Credits/Anticipated Credits
Payment - Electronic Check	ECHK	6/16/21		\$1,781.00
UNH Summer Grad Grant-in-Aid	GGIA	5/14/21		\$580.00
Tuition Graduate Summer	TGSM	4/29/21	\$2,895.00	
Technology Fee	TECH	4/29/21	\$45.00	
Total Charges:				\$2,940.00
Total Credits/Anticipated Credits:				\$2,361.00
Term Balance:				\$0.00
Term Balance Including Anticipated Items:				\$0.00

©1997 - 2022 TouchNet Information Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.